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Datasheets
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Technical Information of ZXRD1050PQ16TA

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

ZXRD1050PQ16TA
Diodes Incorporated
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

500 pcs in stock
ZXRD1050PQ16TA.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ZXRD1050PQ16TA Category

Diodes Incorporated

Tape & Reel (TR)

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) 45V ~18V Topology

Synchronous Rectifier No Supplier Device Package
Series SimpleSync™ Serial Interfaces
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case

Output Type Transistor Driver Output Phases

Output Configuration

Number of Outputs

Frequency - Switching

Control Features

Positive

50kHz ~ 300kHz

Enable, Frequency Control

Operating Temperature

Function

Duty Cycle (Max)

Clock Sync

ZXRD1050PQ16TA Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

500

Buck

16-QSOP

16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

1

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Step-Down
100%

No

ZXRD1050PQ16TA 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ZXRD1050PQ16TA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ZXRD1050PQ16TA
Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ZXRD1050PQ16TA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

IC VREF SHUNT 1.22V 8SOP

IC VREF SHUNT 1.22V SOT23

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ SC70

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

ZXREO60FT4-7 DIODES

ZXRD1033PQ16 ZETEX

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ 10-DFN2626P

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

IC VREF SHUNT 1.22V SOT23

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 16QSOP

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ TSOT23-5

ZXRD1033NQ16 ZETEX

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ X2-DFN201

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ SC70

IC VREF SHUNT 1.22V SOT23

IC VREF SHUNT ADJ 10-DFN2626P
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Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

128880 pcs

500 pcs

60000 pcs

17920 pcs

1800 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

20306 pcs

120000 pcs

21300 pcs

12102 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

11984 pcs
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